
STADDON HEIGHTS G.C.
Competition Result

TEXAS SCRAMBLE MAIN April  (02/04/2025)

Score Type:
Course/Tee:

Texas Scramble Strokeplay
Staddon Heights (Red)

TeamPos Nett

35.01

36.02

39.03

39.04

39.05

41.06

41.07

41.08

42.09

42.010

42.011

43.012

43.013

44.014

45.015

45.016

S. Couch / L. Smith / G. Whitelock

J. Owen / L. Bradbury / J. Hood

R. Richman / J. Gammon / C. Campion

M. Hepburn / D. Brady / F. Ryan

L. Davis / C. Phelps-Moran / D. Lavers 

J. Hatherley / V. Hudson / K. Ball

J. Leach / J. Lee / C. Patrick

M. Robson / G. Hill / J. Barber

S. Jolly / S. James / M. Fabian

S. Foster / S. Ellerton / G. Densley 

C. Reece / H. Gouldthorpe / C. Rout 

A. Pigott / L. Brooks / J. Burley-Brown

E. Jones-Hughes / B. Britton / V. Copplestone

S. Ames / J. Brown / S. Soper

J. Bacon / J. Pinch / E. Glibbery

P. Howson / M. Carder / A. Hirst

S. Avens / L. Galpin / L. Westacott 47.017




